
Výsledky  

Kempu talentované mládeže 

Vrchlabí, 20. – 23. 8. 2020 

 

CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY 
 Příjmení a jméno kuželky kuželky abs. testy testy abs. celkové 

1 Petrů Thea 1 1 1 1 4 

2 Kábrtová Veronika 4 6 2 3 15 

3 Tauerová Alice 5 7 3 5 20 

4 Brejtr Kryštof 4 10 2 4 20 

5 Chlubna Matěj 1 4 7 12 24 

6 Filip Vojtěch 3 9 4 9 25 

7 Benda Tomáš 7 16 1 2 26 

8 Štrajtová Vendula 7 11 4 6 28 

9 Holubová Kateřina 2 2 9 18 31 

10 Veselý Vít 5 12 5 10 32 

11 Kalousová Monika 6 8 7 14 35 

12 Podhradský Jan 2 5 10 19 36 

13 Střeska Filip 6 15 5 10 36 

14 Myslivcová Marie 3 3 10 22 38 

15 Doležal Matyáš 9 19 3 7 38 

16 Monsportová Štěpánka 8 13 6 12 39 

17 Kubíčková Darina 11 20 5 8 44 

18 Kučák Jan 8 18 8 15 49 

19 Hejpetr Matyáš 10 21 9 17 57 

20 Ovšáková Veronika 12 24 8 15 59 

21 Bínová Jana 9 14 12 24 59 

22 Říhová Pavlína 10 17 11 22 60 

23 Wittwar Dominik 11 22 10 19 62 

24 Straka Adam 12 23 12 21 68 

 

 

  



 100h (10+15h přes 4 dráhy) 

  KTM - Vrchlabí 20. - 23. 8. 2020  

       

  1 2 3 4 celkem 

1 Petrů Thea 101 110 121 103 435 

2 Holubová Kateřina 111 108 101 99 419 

3 Myslivcová Marie 122 115 87 94 418 

4 Kábrtová Veronika 94 105 117 95 411 

5 Tauerová Alice 83 104 99 123 409 

6 Kalousová Monika 100 117 106 85 408 

7 Štrajtová Vendula 109 91 104 93 397 

8 Monsportová Štěpánka 86 117 109 74 386 

9 Bínová Jana 98 90 94 101 383 

10 Říhová Pavlína 101 82 99 89 371 

11 Kubíčková Darina 99 90 89 82 360 

12 Ovšáková Veronika 93 82 82 69 326 

       

       

  1 2 3 4 celkem 

1 Chlubna Matěj 107 93 115 103 418 

2 Podhradský Jan 110 99 98 106 413 

3 Filip Vojtěch 112 99 96 99 406 

4 Brejtr Kryštof 111 91 93 109 404 

5 Veselý Vít 99 87 111 98 395 

6 Střeska Filip 94 92 102 95 383 

7 Benda Tomáš 83 98 78 117 376 

8 Kučák Jan 100 94 103 73 370 

9 Doležal Matyáš 96 92 83 97 368 

10 Hejpetr Matyáš 86 91 92 89 358 

11 Wittwar Dominik 83 84 92 93 352 

12 Straka Adam 83 93 78 97 351 

 

 

 


